
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05018326 

NW Design and Build Limited 

1/We 

Lila Thomas 

David R Aciand 

the liquidator(s) af the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 07 March 2014 

Date 07 March 2014 Signed , fez 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

1 Winckley Court, 
Chapei Street 
Preston 

PR1 8BU 

Ref NWO10CVL/LTT/DRA/IMC/JZA/LB/P 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

wana 
44/03/2014 #319 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Insol 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

NW Design and Build Limited 

on the 28 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Deon) Cx 

Signed nr ‘ 

Dated “TY ( ama Doe. 



NW Design and Build Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Goodwill / Work In Progress 11,000 00 5,500 00 

Tangible Assets 48,151 00 3,000 00 

Oirector's Loan Account 5,378 00 Uncertain 

VAT Refund 11,888 38 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,500 00 

[SJye WAN Signature on Date “T 



NW Design and Build Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 February 2014 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,500 00 

Liabilitres 

Preferential Creditors - 

RPO/Employees (Arrears & Holiday Pay) 1,203 48 

1,203 48 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,296 52 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
7,296 52 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,296 52 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,296 52 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,296 52 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 8,106 38 

RPO/Employees (Redundancy & Notice Pay) 7,969 65 

Royal Bank of Scotland PLC 20,261 14 

HMRC - PAYE & NIC 108,162 93 
HMRC - Corporation Tax 27,081 10 

171,581 20 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (164,284 68) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (164,284 68) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary A Sharehoiders 75 00 

Ordinary B Shareholders 15 00 

Ordinary C Shareholders 5 00 

Ordinary D Shareholders 5 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (164,384 68) 

Signature CMAN Date 7 | SI IU , 
